
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2025-0269-B 

Arterial Concrete Repair Coit Road – SH 190 to Parker Road  
Project No. PW-S-00066 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, April 17, 2025 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 2422 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  6 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 1 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 14 

 
Vendor:       Total Bid: 
  
J&L Construction, LLC     $1,611,082.51 
  
ICOS Management LLC     $1,650,196.00 
 
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.    $1,694,999.00 
 
Garret Shields Infrastructure    $1,729,500.00 
 
BCR2, LLC      $1,738,860.00 
 
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd.     $1,823,439.00      
 
Vernara LLC      $1,879,900.00 
 
HQS Construction, LLC     $1,957,300.00 
 
Urban Infraconstruction LLC    $1,977,250.00 
 
Cam-Crete Contracting Inc     $1,996,550.00 
 
Talbert Companies, LLC     $2,091,482.39 
 
SAZ Infrastructure (SAZ Global, Inc.)   $2,093,680.00 
  
CI Pavement (Alderink Enterprises, Inc)   $2,196,533.13 
 
Capko Concrete Structures, LLC.    $2,615,130.00 
 
Recommended Vendor: 
J&L Construction, LLC     $1,611,082.51 
 
Dawn Smith      6/5/2025 
Dawn Smith, Contract Administrator   Date 


